

TVA Community Credit Union Skip-A-Payment Certificate

Yes, please sign me up for the Skip-a-Payment promotion for (select only one) \Box November 2023 \Box December 2023 On my TVA Community Credit Union loan ID(s) selected below. I wish to pay the \$35 processing fee for each loan by:

Enclosed Check (Make payable to TVACCU)	Deduct from Savings Acct #	Deduct from Checking Acct#
Signature	Date:	Member #
		Loan ID#
Co-Signature:	Date:	Loan ID#
(Required if applicable)		Loan ID#
		Loan ID#
Borrower Name:		MAIL TO:
Phone Number:		TVA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION 1405 South Wilson Dam Rd
Co-Borrower Name:		Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
(if applicable) PLEA	SE PRINT	or
Phone Number:		Bring to your local TVACCU Branch
How is loan currently paid? ECM	payment from another financial institution (PLEASE CHECK ONE)	
For <u>Nov</u> . Ioan Skip-a Pay Skip-a-Pays, forms must	SKIP-A-PAY FORM SUBMISSION s, form must be submitted no late be submitted by <u>Dec. 11th</u> to allo ons or need additional informatio	er than <u>Nov. 11th</u> . For <u>Dec</u> . Ioan w for processing. Please see a loan
	FOR CREDIT UNION USE ON	LY
Processed by (Name / Teller #):		Date:

*Deferment of this payment may cause an increase in the final payment on your loan. The following loan types are excluded: Signature Line of Credit, Visa, Real Estate Loans (HELOC or closed end mortgages), and single pay notes. All extensions will be subject to credit union approval. By signing, you and any cosigner authorize the credit union to advance the due date on the loans(s) specified by one month. Interest will continue to accrue on the balance of the loan from the last payment date. Loans must be open at least 90 days and in good standing to qualify. All other terms and conditions of the loan(s)will remain. Gap insurance may not apply to the extended loan term. If paying a \$35 fee through a transfer from a share of share draft account, funds must be available over any minimum balance requirement to cover the fee at the time this form is processed. The primary and all joint/co-signing members/owners must sign the request form to skip the loan(s). Subject to credit union terms and conditions, may be changed without prior notification. TVA Community Credit Union is federally insured by the National Credit Union Administration. We are an Equal Housing Lender